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OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
MEGHALAYA STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
LAITUMKHRAH :: SHILLONG

No.MSCTE/Exam-74/2006-21/237, Dated, Shillong the 29" June 2021
From: Smt. A. Ali Nagi

Secretary,

Meghalaya State Council for Technical Education,

Shillong .
To:

The Additional Director,
Polytechnic & Shillong Engineering College,
Mawlai, Kynton Massar, Shillong

Subject: Result of First Semester (Regular & Backlog) Final Diploma Examination held in March
2021

Sir,
Result of First Semester (Regular & Backlog) Final Diploma Examination held in March
2021 in Shillong Polytechnic Centre conducted by MSCTE has been published and enclosed herewith.

You are hereby requested to notify the results for information of the candidates.

Yours faithfully,

Segar)‘f,

Meghalaya State Council for Technical Education
Shillong

-

Memo No.MSCTE/Exam-74/2006-21/237-A, Dated, Shillong the 29" June 2021
Copy to:

1. The Private Secretary to the Hon’ble Minister of Education, Meghalaya and Chairman
M.S.C.T.E., Shillong for kind information of the Chairman.

2. The Principal Secretary to the Government of Meghalaya, Education Department for
information.

ye Director of Higher & Technical Education, Meghalaya, Shillong for in formation.

4-All Heads of Departments of Shillong Polytechnic for information and necessary action.

5. The Examination Superintendent, Shillong Polytechnic for information and necessary action.

6. The Co-ordinator, Guidance and Counselling Cell, Shillong Polytechnic for information and
necessary action.

7. Institute Notice Board.

8. Council Notice Board.

S ;,w/
Meghalaya State Council for Technical Education
Shillong
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MEGHALAYA STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
LAITUMKHRAHN :: :: SHILLONG

No. MSCTE/Exam-74/2006-21/237(i), Dated, Shillong the 29" June 2021
RESULTS OF FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR &BACKLOG) FINAL DIPLOMA
EXAMINATION IN ENGINEERING HELD IN MARCH 2021 IS HEREBYDECLARED
AS FOLLOWS:

SEMESTER-I

CENTRE:- SHILLONG POLYTECHNIC

BRANCH:- CIVIL ENGINEERING (REGULAR)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 58
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) 126
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects 132

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

EX:;I:)SI'{OH Tot};nlﬁ::;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-220001 23 NIL

Sh/C-220002 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220003 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205SA(T)
Sh/C-220004 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/C-220006 23 NIL
Sh/C-220007 23 NIL
Sh/C-220008 23 NIL
Sh/C-220009 “ 18 G103
Sh/C-220010 08 G103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220011 18 G103

Sh/C-220012 23 NIL

Sh/C-220013, 20 G108(T)
Sh/C-220014 12 G103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T)
Sh/C-220015 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220016 11 G101, 103, 205A(P)
Sh/C-220017 23 NIL
Sh/C-220018 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T)
Sh/C-220019 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
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Elel\ln:)sl'ioll Totlf::llg::;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-220020 17 G106(P), 108(T)
Sh/C-220021 23 NIL
Sh/C-220022 18 G103
Sh/C-220023 23 NIL
Sh/C-220024 18 G103
Sh/C-220025 23 NIL
Sh/C-220026 23 NIL
Sh/C-220027 23 NIL
Sh/C-220028 18 G103
Sh/C-220029 12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/C-220030 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220031 23 NIL
Sh/C-220032 11 G103, 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220033 23 NIL
Sh/C-220034 23 NIL
Sh/C-220035 18 G103
Sh/C-220036 23 NIL
Sh/C-220037 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220038 23 NIL
Sh/C-220040 18 G103
Sh/C-220041 23 NIL
Sh/C-220042 19 G20SA(T)
Sh/C-220043 23 NIL
Sh/C-220044 23 NIL
Sh/C-220045 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 20SA(T)
Sh/C-220046 23 NIL
Sh/C-220047 18 G103
Sh/C-220048 23 NIL
Sh/C-220049 23 NIL
Sh/C-220050 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220051 15 G103, 106(T)
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Exz;r(l)iloll Tot};til“(;lzidits Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/C-220052 23 NIL

| Sh/C-220053 0S G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220054 18 G103

| Sh/C-220055 23 NIL

_S_h/—C-_220056 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-220057 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

.. Sh/C-220059 23 NIL

| Sh/C-220060 23 NIL

| Sh/C-220061 0s G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Subject and its Code No. for the carryover course is given below:-

G101 : Communication Skill-I (Theory)

G103 : Mathematics-I

G106(T) : Physics-I (Theory)

G106(P) : Physics-I (Practical)

G108(T) : Chemistry (Theory)

G205A(T) . Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)

G205A(P) . Introduction to Information Technology (Practical)
BRANCH:- CIVIL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 98

Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) .25

Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects 173

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exam Roll

Total Credits

Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-219002 | 12+05=17 G106(T), 108(T)
Sh/C-219003 | 12+06=18 G103
Sh/C-219004 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-219005 | 15+00=15 G103, 106(T)
Sh/C-219006 | 12 +06=18 G103
Sh/C-219008 | 15+03=18 G103
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Ex?\?;sl?o" Togillg:;dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-219010 | 12+03=15 | G103, 106(T)
| Sh/C-219011 | 09+00=09 | G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/C-219012 | 15+03=18 | G103
Sh/C-219013 | 20+03=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219014 | 05+03=08 | G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-219015 | 05+07=12 | G101, 103, 106(T)
Sh/C-219016 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/C-219018 | 08+12=20 | GI106(T)
Sh/C-219020 | 08+00=08 | G103, 106(T), 108(T), 108(P), 205A(T)
Sh/C-219021 | 12+06=18 | G103
Sh/C-219022 | 05+03=08 | G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-219026 | 09+05=14 | G101, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/C-219027 | 08+10=18 | G103
Sh/C-219029 | 20+03=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219032 | 15+08=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219034 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219037 | 05+10=15 | G103, 108(T)
Sh/C-219038 | 05+15=20 | G108(T)
Sh/C-219039 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219040 | 12+11=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219042 | 14+09=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219045 | 20+03=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219046 | 08 +10=18 | G103
Sh/C-219048 | 20+03=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219049 | 14+09=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219050 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219051 | 05+08=13 | G101, 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-219053 | 05+13=18 | G103
Sh/C-219054 | 15+08=23 | NIL
Sh/C-219055 | 05+15=20 | G101
Sh/C-219056 | 15+08=23 | NIL
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Exz;r;sl'loll TOt};l:ernl:ddits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-219057 | 05+ 04 =09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/C-218002 | 18+ 00= 18_ | G103
Sh/C-218003 | 18+00=18 G103 -
Sh/C-218004 | 18+00=18 G103

_Sh/C-218005 18+00=18 G103
Sh/C-218006 | 05+ 06 =11 G103, 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-218007 | 18+ 00=18 G103
Sh/C-218008 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-218011 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-218019 | 11+03=14 G103, 205A(T)
Sh/C-218020 | 20+ 00=20 G106(T)
Sh/C-218021 | 05+ 07 =12 G103, 106(P), 108(T)
Sh/C-218023 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-218024 | 15+03=18 G103
Sh/C-218027 | 09 +03 =12 G103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T)
Sh/C-218028 | 12+ 03 =15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/C-218034 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-218036 | 18+ 00=18 G103
Sh/C-218040 | 18+ 00=18 G103
,Sh/C-218043 | 12+00=12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/C-218046 | 12+ 06=18 G103
Sh/C-218047 | 18+00=18 G103

—Sh/C-218048 18 +00=18 G103

. Sh/C-218050 | 15+00=15 G101, 103
Sh/C-218051 | 20+ 03 =23 NIL
Sh/C-218056 | 12+ 06=18 G103
Sh/C-217001 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/C-217007 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-217010 | 15+03=18 G103
Sh/C-217018 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/C-217019 | 18 +05=23 NIL
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Exx;vzslfoll To::lfn';dits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/C-217020 | 18+00=18 G103
Sh/C-217021 | 18 +05=23 NIL

—Sh/C-217026 18+00=18 G103

—SlII-217027 18 +00=18 G103, 106(P)
Sh/C-217029 | 18 + 05 =23 NIL
Sh/C-217031 | 18+ 00=18 G103
Sh/C-217032 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/C-217033 | 18+00=18 G103
Sh/C-217041 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-217042 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/C-217044 | 18+00=18 G103
Sh/C-217045 | 08 + 00 =08 G101, 103, 106(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-217047 | 18+ 00=18 G103
Sh/C-217054 | 15+00=15 G103, 106(T)
Sh/C-217056 | 18 + 00 =18 G103
Sh/C-216001 | 18 + 00 =18 G103
Sh/C-216007 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-216011 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/C-216012 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/C-216018 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-216020 | 18+ 00=18 G103
Sh/C-216021 | 18+ 05=23 NIL
Sh/C-216030 | 15+ 00=15 G101, 103
Sh/C-216055 | 20 +00=20 G101
Sh/C-216057 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-215010 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/C-215011 | 18+ 00=18 G103
Sh/C-214009 | 12+ 06 =18 G103
Sh/C-214014 | 08 + 00 = 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/C-214022 | 18 +05=23 NIL

Subjects and their Code Nos. for the carryover courses are given below:-




G101
G103
G106(T)
G106(P)
G108(T)
G108(P)
G205A(T)

: Communication Skill-1 (Theory)

: Mathematics-I

: Physics-I (Theory)

: Physics-1 (Practical)

: Chemistry-I (Theory)

: Chemistry-] (Practical)

: Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)
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SEMESTER-I

BRANCH:- ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (REGULAR) |

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 25
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) : 09
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 16

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Ex?\ln;sl.m“ Totlf;:lglzeddits Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/E-220001 23 NIL
_Sh/E-220002 05 | G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T), 205A(P) N
—Slﬁ-ﬂ)ﬂj 05 | G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T), 205A(P)

Sh/E-220004 12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/E-220006 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/E-220007 15 G103, 108(T)

Sh/E-220008 0S G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/E-220009 20 G108(T) N

Sh/E-220011 23 NIL

Sh/E-220012 15 G103, 108(T)

Sh/E-220013 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/E-220014 23 NIL
I Sh/E-220015 15 G103, 108(T)

Sh/E-220016 23 NIL

Sh/E-220017 23 NIL

Sh/E-220018 23 NIL

Sh/E-220020 23 NIL
_Sh/E-220021 23 NIL

Sh/E-220023 08 G101, 103, 108(T), 205A(T)
_SEIE-ZZOOZS 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T) B
L _SE/E-220026 . 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T) |
'_ Sh/E-220027 23 NIL

Sh/E-220028 B 14 G101, 106(T), 108(T_) _
| Sh/E-220029 10 G101, 106(T), 108(T), 20SA(T) B
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Sh/E-220030 ; 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)
Subjects and Code Nos. for the carryover courses are given below:-

G101 : Communication Skill-I (Theory)

G103 : Mathematics-I

G106(T) : Physics-I (Theory)

G106(P) : Physics-1 (Practical)

G108(T) : Chemistry-1 (Theory)

G205A(T) : Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)

G205A(P) :Introduction to Information Technology (Practical)

BRANCH:-ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 46

Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) 1 14

Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 32

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over

Subject Codes are given below:-

Exam Roll | Total Credits .
Nos. Farned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/E-219002 | 08 +04=12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/E-219003 | 05+60=05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/E-219004 | 12 +066=18 G103
Sh/E-219005 | 12 +06=18 G103
Sh/E-219006 | 204+ 03 =23 NIL
Sh/E-219007 | 08 +07=15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/E-219008 | 08 +04 =12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/E-219010 | 09+06=15 G103, 106(T)
Sh/E-219012 | 12+00=12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/E-219014 | 09 + 00 =09 G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T)
Sh/E-219016 | 18+05=23 NIL
Sh/E-219018 | 19 +04 =23 NIL
Sh/E-219019 | 11+00=11 G103, 106(T), 205A(T) .
-

Sh/E-219020 | 15+05=20 G106(T) |
Sh/E-219021 | 05+18=23 | NIL |
Sh/E-219023 | 12+06=18 | G103 |
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]_SiEﬂ% 15+00=15 | G103,106(T)

SWE-219028 | 05+09=14 | G101, 106(T), 108(T)

Kmml | 18+05=23 | NIL

SWE-218002 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/E-218004 | 15+00=15 | G103,106(P) |
SHE-218007 | 08+04=12 | G103,106(P), 108(T), 108(P)

T SH/E-218009 | 08+00=08 | G103,106(T), 108(T), 205A(T) |
SWE-218014 | 18+05=23 | NIL |
SH/E-218016 | 09+11=20 | G108(T) |
ShE-218019 | 12+11=23 | NIL
Sh/E-218022 | 05+11=16 | GI108(T),205A(T)

Sh/E-218023 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/E-217003 | 15+08=23 | NIL

| SWE217004 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-217007 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/E-217017 | 15+03=18 | G103
Sh/E-217021 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-217025 | 15+03=18 | G103
Sh/E-217028 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/P-217029 | 18+05=23 | NIL
SHh/E-216001 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-216009 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-216010 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-216017 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-216022 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/E-216024 | 18+05=23 | NIL N
Sh/E-216030 | 17+06=23 | NIL
Sh/E-215007 | 15+03=18 | G103 J
Sh/E-215016 | 18+00=18 | G103 |
Sh/E-215020 | 18+00=18 | G103

Subject and Code No. for the carryover course:-

G101

: Communication Skill-1 (Theory)
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G103 : Mathematics-I

G106(T) : Physics-1 (Theory)

G106(P) s Plysics-1 (Practical)

G108(T) : Chemistry-1 (Theory)

G108(P) ¢ Chemistry-1 (Practical)

G205A(T) : Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)

BRANCH:- ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG OLD COURSE)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 25)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (25) : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 00
Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Exa;n:}sl.loll To::gr::lts Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/E-212025

22+03=25 NIL

Subjects and

Code Nos. for the carryover courses:- NIL
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SEMESTER-I

BRANCH:-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (REGULAR)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered 126
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) : 06
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects 120

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Ex:;r(;sl.loll TO?;S;?“S Carry Over Subject Code

Sh/M-220002 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/M-220003 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/M-220004 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/M-220006 23 NIL

Sh/M-220007 12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/M-220008 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/M-220009 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/M-220011 18 G103

Sh/M-220012 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/M-220014 15 G103, 108(T)

Sh/M-220015 18 G103 |

Sh/M-220016 23 NIL

Sh/M-220017 23 NIL

Sh/M-220018 23 NIL

Sh/M-220019 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)

Sh/M-220020 23 NIL

Sh/M-220021 12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)

Sh/M-220022 11 G103, 108(T), 205A(T) _{

Sh/M-220023 18 G103 |

Sh/M-220024 18 G103 |

Sh/M-220025 18 G103 |

Sh/M-220026 23 NIL |

Sh/M-220027 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 108(P), 205A(T) o
| Sh/M-220028 08 G103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T) |
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| Exam Roll

Total Credits

Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/M-220029 18 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T)G103
Sh/M-220030 15 G103, 106(T)

Subjects and their Code Nos. for each carryover course are given below:-

G101
G103
G106(T)
G106(P)
G108(T)

G205A(T)

: Communication Skill-1 (Theory)
: Mathematics-1

: Physics-I (Theory)

: Physics-I (Practical)
: Chemistry (Theory)
: Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)

BRANCH:- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered

Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23)
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects

: 45
: 04
: 41

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

EX?\IH;SI?OH Tog;li:‘:ldits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/M-2190601 05+09=14 G103, 205A(T)
Sh/M-219005 06 +03=109 G101, 103, 106(P)
Sh/M-219007 12 +06 =18 G103
Sh/M-219008 08+10=18 G103
Sh/M-219009 05+06=11 G103, 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/M-219010 12+00=12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/M-219015 11+00=11 G103, 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/M-219016 18 +00 =18 G103
Sh/M-219017 14 +04 =18 G103
Sh/M-219019 18+00=18 G103
Sh/M-219020 05+13=18 G103
Sh/M-219021 08+07=15 G103, 108(T)
'__Sh/M-219023 15+ 08 =23 NIL
__3_11/1_\4—219024 05+ 00 =05 G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 108(P), 205A(T)
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 S/M-219026 | 15+03=18 | G103
| Gh/M-219028 | 08+07=15 | G103,108(T)
Sh/M-219029 | 11+07=18 | G103
Sh/M-218001 | 05+07= 12 | G101,103, 108(T)
Sh/M-218006 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-218007 | 05+13=18 | G103
Sh/M-218012 | 15+00=15 | G103, 108(T)
| Sh/M-218020 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-218022 | 09+06=15 | G103,108(T)
SHM-218024 | 15+03=18 | G103
Sh/M-218026 | 15+03=18 | G103
ShM-217002 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-217003 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-217007 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-217009 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/M-217020 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-217021 | 08+07=15 | G103, 108(T)
Sh/M-217024 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-217029 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/M-216001 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-216003 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-216004 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-216005 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/M-216006 | 08+07=15 | G103,106(P)
Sh/M-216013 | 18+05=23 | NIL
Sh/M-216015 | 18+00=18 | G103 |
Sh/M-216021 | 11+07=18 G103 I
Sh/M-215002 | 18+00=18 | G103 |
| SW/M-215016 | 16+00=16 | G108(P), 205A(T) |
| Sh/M-215018 | 15+03=18 | G103 |
Sh/M-214002 | 17+03=20 | G106(T) |

Subjects and their Code Nos. for each carryover course are given below:-
: Communication Skill-1 (Theory)

G101




G103
G106(T)
G106(P)
G108(T)
G108(P)
G205A(T)

: Mathematics-1

: Physics-I (Theory)

: Physics-1 (Practical)

: Chemistry-1 (Theory)

: Chemistry-I (Practical)

: Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)
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SEMESTER-1

_I}BANCH:—ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (REGULAR)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered 127
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) : 07
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 20

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

EXZ;’:):?O“ TO%’;S}?: i Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/ET-220001 18 G103
Sh/ET-220002 15 G103, 108(T)
- SW/ET-220003 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
| Sh/ET-220004 12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/ET-220005 23 NIL
Sh/ET-220006 18 G103
Sh/ET-220007 08 G103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T)
Sh/ET-220008 17 G106(T), 108(T)
Sh/ET-220009 23 NIL
Sh/ET-220010 05 G101¢ 103, 106(P), 1;8(?), 20_5A(T)
Sh/ET-220011 23 NIL
Sh/ET-220014 20 G106(T)
Sh/ET-220017 15 G101, 103
Sh/ET-220018 18 G103
Sh/ET-220019 18 G103
Sh/ET-220020 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T), 205A(P)
Sh/ET-220021 23 NIL
Sh/ET-220022 18 G103 j
Sh/ET-220023 18 G103
Sh/ET-220024 23 NIL
Sh/ET-220025 18 G103 B
Sh/ET-220026 18 G103
Sh/ET-220027 23 NIL
Sh/ET-220028 23 NIL
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Ex?\?;sl.{o“ Totélzluil;eddits Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/ET-220029 18 G103
| Sh/ET-220030 0S G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 205A(T)
._S;E?-ZIEOG_ 18 G103

Subject and its C

G101
G103
G106(T)
G106(P)
G108(T)
G205A(T)

BRANCH:- ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

ode No. for the carryover course is given below:-

: Communication Skill-I (Theory)

: Mathematics-I

: Physics-1 (Theory)

: Physics-1 (Practical)

: Chemistry (Theory)

: Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered 1 48
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) : 06
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects 142

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

i Ex;n;sl.loll TO%‘;S}'::“S Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/ET-219001 | 18 +00 =18 G103
SWET-219003 | 11+ 07=18 G103
SW/ET-219004 | 12 + 06 = 18 G103
Sh/ET-219005 | 09 + 09 = 18 G103
 SW/ET-219007 | 14+ 00 =14 G103, 205A(T)
Sh/ET-219008 19 + 04 =23 NIL
Sh/ET-219010 | 05+ 10 =15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/ET-219011 | 09 + 09 =18 G103
Sh/ET-219012 | 12 + 06 = 18 G103
 SWET-219014 | 11+12=23 NIL
—Mﬂ 11+07=18 G103 - _ |
SWET-219017 | 05+10=15 G103, 106(P)
@ 05+07=12 | G101,103, 108(T) B

L
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QL/ET-219020 | 18+00=18 | G103
GET219021 | 05+07=12 | G103, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T)
Qn/ET-219025 | 05+07=12 | G103, 106(T), 108(T)
GWET-219026 | 14+04=18 | G103
Sh/ET-219027 | 05+00=05 | G101,103, 106(T), 108(T), 205A(T)
ShET-219028 | 05+03=08 | G101, 103, 106(T), 106(P), 205A(T)
SWET-219029 | 05+13=18 | G103
SH/ET-218007 | 18+00=18 | G103
SWET218011 | 19+04=23 | NIL
GL/ET-218016 | 12+00=12 | G101, 103, 106(P)
SWET-218017 | 08+10=18 | G103
SH/ET-218019 | 08+10=18 | G103
SH/ET-218020 | 19+04=23 | NIL
Sh/ET-218022 | 18+00=18 | G103
SWET-218024 | 12+03=15 | G101,103
SWET-21700} | 12+03=15 | G103, 108(T)
SWET-217004 | 05+07=12 | G103, 106(T), 108(T)
SH/ET-217006 | 15+03=18 | G103 :
SH/ET-217007 | 18+05=23 | NIL
SW/ET-217013 | 18+00=18 | G103
SH/ET-217016 | 18+00=18 | G103
SWET-217019 | 18+00=18 | G103
Sh/ET-217022 | 12+00=12 | G101, 103, 106(T)
SW/ET-217025 | 11+04=15 | G103, 108(T) |
Sh/ET-217026 | 18+00=18 | G103 |
SW/ET-216006 | 18+00=18 | G103
SWET-216012 | 15+00=15 | G101,103
SW/ET-216017 | 18+05=23 | NIL
SW/ET-216018 | 18+00=18 | G103 |
SWET-216025 | 18+00=18 | G103 ]
Sh/ET-216027 | 18 + 00 =18 G103 |
Sh/ET-216028 | 18+00=18 | G103 |
SWET-216029 | 12+00=12 | G101, 103, 106(P) }

—
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SWET-215003 | 15+03=18 | G103

Sh/ET-215024 | 18 +00=18 G103

Subjects and their Code Nos. for each carryover course are given below:-

G101 : Communication Skill-I (Theory)
G103 : Mathematics-I

G106(T) : Physics-I (Theory)

G106(P) : Physics-1 (Practical)

G108(T) : Chemistry (Theory)

G205A(T) : Introduction to Information Technology (Theory)

BRANCH:- ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (BACKLOG OLD COURSE)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 20)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (20) : 01
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 00

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject C:)des are given below:-

Total Credits r

Exam Roll Nos. Earned

Carry Over Subject Code

\ Sh/ET-213017 | 22+03=25 NIL

Subjects and their Code Nos. for the carryover course:- NIL
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SEMESTER-1

BRANCH:- COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (REGULAR)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered :23
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) : 07
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 16

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Total Credits

Exam Roll Nos. Earned Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/CSE-220001 05 ;;01501;(,1)1)03, 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 108(P), 205B(T),
Sh/CSE-220002 12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/CSE-220003 14 G103, 205B(P)
Sh/CSE-220004 23 NIL
Sh/CSE-220005 23 NIL
Sh/CSE-220006 08 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205B(T)
Sh/CSE-220007 ¥ 05 ZGOISOI:(,I})()Z*), 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 108(P), 205B(T),
Sh/CSE-220008 18 G103
Sh/CSE-220009 23 NIL
Sh/CSE-220010 23 NIL
Sh/CSE-220011 18 G103
Sh/CSE-220013 12 G101, 103, 106(T) )
Sh/CSE-220014 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205B(T), 205B(P)
Sh/CSE-220016 23 NIL
Sh/CSE-220017 23 NIL

. Sh/CSE-220018 05 ;}01501;{;,03’ 106(T), 106(P), 108(T), 108(P), 205B(T),
Sh/CSE-220021 18 G103
Sh/CSE-220022 18 G103
Sh/CSE-220023 05 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T), 205B(T)
Sh/CSE-220025 12 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-220027 23 NIL o
Sh/CSE-220028 09 G101, 103, 106(T), 108(T) -
Sh/CSE-220030 15 G103, 108(T) N
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Subjects and their Code Nos. for each carryover course are given below:-

G101
G103
G106(T)
G106(P)
G108(T)
G108(P)
G205B(T)
G205B(P)

: Communication Skill-I (Theory)

: Mathematics-I

: Physics-I (Theory)

: Physics-1 (Practical)

: Chemistry-1 (Theory)

: Chemistry-I (Practical)

: Introduction to Information Programming (Theory)

: Introduction to Information Programming (Practical)

BRANCH:- COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (BACKLOG)

(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 23)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered 1 42
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (23) : 07
Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 35

Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:-

Sh/CSE-219026
/15

Exam Roll No;. Togls:;e;its Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/CSE-219002 | 15+ 00=13 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-219003 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/CSE-219005 | 12 +00=12 G103, 106(P), 108(T)
Sh/CSE-219006 | 15+03=18 G103
Sh/CSE-219007 | 12 +06=18 G103
Sh/CSE-219008 | 15+03=18 G103 e e
Sh/CSE-219009 I 20+03=23 NIL o
Sh/CSE-219010 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/CSE-219011 | 09 + 03 =12 G101, 103, 106(T) |
Sh/CSE-219016 | 12+03 =15 G101, 103
Sh/CSE-219020 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/CSE-219022 | 18+ 00=18 G103
_Sh/CSE-219023 15+03=18 G103
Sh/CSE-219024 | 20 + 03 =23 NIL
Sh/CSE-219025 | 20+ 03 =23 NIL
15+ 08=23 NIL
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Exam Roll Nos. TO%‘:‘S;?“S Carry Over Subject Code
Sh/CSE-219027 | 14 +04=18 G103
Sh/CSE-219029 | 08 +07 =135 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-219030 | 12+03 =135 G103, 106(P)
Sh/CSE-218008 | 15+03=18 G103
Sh/CSE-218012 | 08 +07 =15 G103, 106(T) i
Sh/CSE-218013 | 15+ 00=15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-218016 | 12 + 03 =15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-218019 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/CSE-218020 | 12+ 03 =15 G103, 106(T)
Sh/CSE-218021 | 18 +00 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-218023 | 15+ 03 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-218024 | 15+ 03 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-218025 | 15+ 00 =15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-218026. 09 +03=12 G101, 103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-218027 | 12+ 00 =12 G103, 106(T), 108(T), 205B(T)
Sh/CSE-217002 | 18+ 00 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-217010 | 18+ 00 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-217011 | 15+ 03 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-217016 | 12+ 06 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-217017 | 15+ 00 =15 G103, 108(T)
Sh/CSE-217018 | 18 + 00 =18 G103
Sh/CSE-217024 | 12+ 00=12 G103, 106(T), 108(T)
Sh/CSE-216021 | 18 +05=23 NIL
Sh/CSE-215005 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/CSE-215023 | 18 +00=18 G103
Sh/CSE-215029 | 16 + 00 =16 G106(T), 205B(T)

Subjects and their Code Nos. for each carryover course are given below:-

G101
G103
G106(T)
G106(P)
G108(T)
G205B(T)

: Communication Skill-I (Theory)
: Mathematics-I

: Physics-1I (Theory)

: Physics-1 (Practical)
: Chemistry (Theory)
: Introduction to Information Programming (Theory)
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BRANCH:- COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING(BACKLOG OLD COURSE)
(CREDITS TO BE EARNED: 22)

Total Nos. of Candidates Registered : 03
Total Nos. of Candidates who earned full Credits (22) : 01
. Total Nos. of Candidates with Carry Over Subjects : 02
Roll Nos. of Candidates, Total Credits earned & Carry Over
Subject Codes are given below:- |
Exam Roll Nos. ot G Carry Over Subject Code
Earned

Sh/CSE-213013 | 19+00=19 1201
Sh/CSE-213021 | 19+00=19 1105(T)
Sh/CSE-210009 | 19 +03 =22 NIL

Subjects and their Code Nos. for each carryover course are given below:-

r 1105(T) : Engineering Physics-I (Theory)
| 1201 : Engineering Drawing-1 (Practical)

T
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